
BOYS SOCCER VARSITY 2023-24
DATE DAY HOME VISITOR LOCATION

12/9/2023 Saturday Westside Waltrip Westside 
12/12/2023 Tuesday Westside George Bush High School Westside 
12/16/2023 Saturday Westside Carnegie Westside 
12/23/2023 Saturday Westside Sam Houston Westside 

1/4/2024 Thursday Jersey Village Westside Pridgeon Stadium
1/5/2024 Friday Westside Cypress Ranch Langham Creek
1/6/2024 Saturday Aldine Nimitz Westside Pridgeon Stadium

1/11/2024 Thursday Dickinson Westside Atascosita HS
1/12/2024 Friday Westside Tomball Memorial Atascosita HS
1/13/2024 Saturday Langham Creek Westside Atascosita HS
1/17/2024 Wednesday Westside Houston Getway Academy Westside 
1/24/2024 Wednesday Chavez Westside `Barnett Sr
1/27/2024 Saturday Lamar Westside Delmar
1/31/2024 Wednesday Bellaire Westside Delmar

2/2/2024 Friday Westside Hights Delmar
2/10/2024 Saturday Westburry Westside Butler Sr
2/13/2024 Tuesday Westside Houston  Delmar
2/17/2024 Saturday Westside Chavez Dyer
2/21/2024 Wednesday Lamar Westside Dyer
2/24/2024 Saturday Westside Bellaire Dyer
2/28/2024 Wednesday High Westside Dyer

3/6/2024 Wednesday Westside Westburry Dyer
3/8/2024 Friday Houston Westside Dyer

First day of practice 28-Nov
First day of scrimmage 9-Dec
First day of games 29-Dec
Soccer District Certification 21-Mar
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